
Caterer Contact Phone Email Website Service Type

B.Lin Rena Naomi 202-838-3133 (Ext. 704) rena@blincatering.com blincatering.com Full-service catering

Catering Reserved Betsy Trimber 703-402-7834 betsy@cateringreserved.com cateringreserved.com Full-service catering

Chop’t Gabriel Galindo 202-783-0007 metro@choptsalad.com choptsalad.com Drop-off services only

CNF Catering Dakota Walton 202-293-0515 dakota@cnfcatering.com cnfcatering.com Full-service catering

Corcoran Caterers Jordan Boswell 301-588-9200 jordan@corcorancaterers.com corcorancaterers.com Full-service catering

Corner Bakery Dashawn Coleman 240-671-5384 Dawshawn.coleman@cornerbakerycafe.com cornerbakery.com Drop-off services only

Devon and Blakely Antonio Aranda 202-783-4890 dc803@devonandblakelytogo.com devonandblakelytogo.com Drop-off services only

Farm to Feast Vera Irias 571-599-9291 vera.irias@farmtofeastcatering.com farmtofeastcatering.com Full-service catering

Fresh Connections Nicole O’Bryan 703-707-8304 nicole@fccatering.com fccatering.com Full-service catering

Monumental Food Ann Reifsnyder 703-812-7878 (Ext. 227) ann@monumentalfood.com monumentalfood.com Full-service catering

Occasions Caterers Joseph J. Richter 202-454-7836 JRichter@occasionscaterers.com occasionscaterers.com Full-service catering

Rocklands Beatriz Del Cid 703-778-8000 (Ext. 112) Beatriz@rocklands.com rocklands.com Full-service catering

Saint Germain Stefany Garcia 703-506-9396 Sales@SaintGermainCatering.com saintgermaincatering.com Full-service catering

Sinplicity Shanita Milner 703-892-1400 shanita@sinplicitycatering.com sinplicitycatering.com Drop-off services only

Six Street Eats Ashley Blake 202-941-6830 Admin@sixstreeteats.net sixstreeteats.com Full-service catering

VIPS Catering David Lee 202-331-3354 service@vipscatering.com vipscatering.com Full-service catering

W. Millar Roxanne Rozmus 202-387-2216 sales@wmillar.com wmillar.com Full-service catering

Windows Catering Nicole Buchanan 703-752-9437 nicoleg@catering.com catering.com Full-service catering
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